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Men / 9 / 13 Y.O.
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin Adkins931
Sun Country

12.500 12.550 11.30012.600 10.10012.550 71.600
2 1 1 2 1 6 1 

1 

Jake Prabhakaran930
LaFleur's Tampa

11.600 10.400 11.20012.500 11.00011.850 68.550
4 4 2 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Felipe Junqueira932
EVO Gymnastics

12.200 11.450 11.20011.500 10.30010.350 67.000
3 2 3 3T 8 4 3 

3 

Brayden Bates935
Gym USA WG

11.400 10.500 11.00010.450 9.50011.450 64.300
5 3 5 6 5 7 4 

4 

Bruno Peirano937
Park Avenue

12.800 10.150 11.5009.200 8.00011.950 63.600
1 6 9 1 2 8 5 

5 

Joshua Acuna934
FGTC

11.000 10.350 10.7009.300 10.40011.600 63.350
9 5 8 8T 4 3 6 

6 

Daniel Fernandez929
FGTC

11.100 8.800 11.1009.850 10.50010.100 61.450
7T 8 7 5 9 2 7 

7 

Bryson Day936
EVO Gymnastics

11.100 7.650 10.70010.250 7.80010.700 58.200
7T 9 6 8T 7 9 8 

8 

Brandon Van Horn933
North Florida - Jax

11.200 9.000 10.0008.350 10.2009.300 58.050
6 7 10 10 10 5 9 

9 

Ethan Janssen938
Gym USA WG

10.400 6.400 10.90010.900 0.00010.950 49.550
10 10 4 7 6 10 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / 14 Y.O. A
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Karadzhov917
EVO Gymnastics

12.300 11.100 12.70011.000 10.50012.600 70.200
3 4T 5 2T 1 6T 1 

1 

Gannon English912
ACE - FL

12.500 11.750 12.20011.550 9.70011.700 69.400
2 1 2 5 6 10 2 

2 

Benjamin Manzella908
Gym USA WG

11.100 11.100 12.10011.150 10.90012.250 68.600
9 4T 4 6 3 2T 3 

3 

Zachary Schwartz909
Gym USA WG

12.100 10.950 11.50011.250 10.80011.950 68.550
4 6 3 8 4 4 4 

4 

Tyler Tran911
Gym USA WG

11.900 11.400 11.7009.700 10.20011.900 66.800
5T 2 9 7 5 8T 5 

5 

Kael Griffin916
Gym Force

11.700 7.900 12.30012.200 11.20011.200 66.500
8 11 1 4 8T 1 6 

6 

Nicholas Irving913
Sun Country

11.900 11.300 10.80010.250 10.70010.900 65.850
5T 3 7T 9 10 5 7 

7 

Christian Workman906
Top Contenders

10.000 9.550 12.70010.950 10.20011.200 64.600
10 10 6 2T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Alexander Greer914
Sun Country

11.900 10.300 10.70010.250 10.5009.000 62.650
5T 7 7T 10 11 6T 9 

9 

Dylan Shepard907
Gym USA WG

12.900 9.850 13.0000.000 10.90012.350 59.000
1 8 10T 1 2 2T 10 

10 

Nick Cote910
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 9.600 0.0000.000 9.20011.650 30.450
11 9 10T 11 7 11 11 

11 
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Men / 9 / 14 Y.O. B
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Conor Heary927
EVO Gymnastics

12.500 12.200 12.50011.800 11.20012.950 73.150
1 2 1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Chase Graziadei925
EVO Gymnastics

12.000 9.600 12.90010.200 11.20012.300 68.200
4 4 8 1 2 1T 2 

2 

Trent Pinero944
Gallagher's

10.900 11.600 10.00011.150 10.10010.750 64.500
9 3 2 8 5T 7 3 

3 

Gavin Holmgren921
ACE - FL

12.200 9.250 11.00010.900 9.70011.300 64.350
3 5 3 5 3 9 4 

4 

Matthew Janson922
North Florida - Jax

11.500 6.900 11.30010.600 10.40010.750 61.450
7 9 5 4 5T 6 5 

5 

Brennon Will924
Nova Fla

11.000 8.400 11.6009.250 10.8009.550 60.600
8 6 9 3 8 3T 6 

6 

Riley Santamaria919
FGTC

11.600 7.600 9.00010.350 10.70010.800 60.050
6 7 6T 9 4 5 7 

7 

Kristopher Wilson920
EVO Gymnastics

11.700 7.200 10.70010.350 10.0008.500 58.450
5 8 6T 6 9 8 8 

8 

Tyler Smith923
Apollo Gymnastics

12.300 0.000 10.30010.700 10.8000.000 44.100
2 10 4 7 10 3T 9 

9 

Benjamin Aguilar926
EVO Gymnastics

0.000 12.300 0.0000.000 0.00010.600 22.900
10 1 10 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Men / 9 / 15-16 Y.O.
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jorge Fonseca903
FGTC

11.900 7.450 12.60010.500 10.20011.500 64.150
2 4 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Austin Rojas905
Gold Coast

10.900 9.300 11.80010.700 10.30010.900 63.900
4 2 1 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Liam Phagan901
Park Avenue

12.700 8.000 12.5009.450 9.40010.200 62.250
1 3 3 2 4 4 3 

3 

Cooper Brown904
North Florida - OP

11.500 9.750 11.5008.200 9.60010.900 61.450
3 1 4 4 2T 3 4 

4 
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Men / J1 / ALL
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amarion Woodard855
Bayside

11.400 9.600 11.40011.400 9.60010.550 63.950
1 2 1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Matthew Lovejoy859
North Florida - OP

10.200 9.900 10.30011.000 9.70010.500 61.600
8T 1 3 7 5 1 2 

2 

Robby Feigel856
Apollo Gymnastics

10.200 9.100 11.00010.900 8.80010.550 60.550
8T 4 5 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Blake Grass857
Gym Force

10.800 8.800 10.40010.950 8.40011.100 60.450
5T 6 4 6 1 5 4 

4 

Emerson Ionita850
FGTC

11.200 8.950 10.1009.400 8.70011.050 59.400
2T 5 7 8 2 4 5 

5 

Jacob Stover854
North Florida - Jax

10.500 9.200 10.70011.050 7.80010.000 59.250
7 3 2 4T 6 7 6 

6 

Wayne Boatwright858
EVO Gymnastics

11.000 8.100 8.60010.800 8.2009.050 55.750
4 7 6 9 8 6 7 

7 

Sean Noble851
Harbor City

10.800 7.500 10.9009.100 6.5009.900 54.700
5T 8 8 3 7 8 8 

8 

Brady Knapp860
Apollo Gymnastics

11.200 5.250 10.7008.800 5.0008.600 49.550
2T 9 9 4T 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / J2 / ALL
Session: SA2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Keel882
TNT - FL

8.700 7.150 10.1008.400 8.9009.400 52.650
3 2 2 4 1 2 1 

1 

Tyler Armstrong880
EVO Gymnastics

9.800 7.450 10.6006.000 9.0008.150 51.000
1 1 6 1 2 1 2 

2 

Jake Rinehart881
Gym Force

8.100 6.750 10.3008.650 8.6007.850 50.250
5 3T 1 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Zachery Hovatter876
EVO Gymnastics

8.600 6.750 9.8007.250 7.8007.400 47.600
4 3T 5 6 4 5T 4 

4 

Dan Kostine877
TNT - FL

8.800 0.000 10.3007.500 8.2007.250 42.050
2 6T 4 2T 6T 4 5 

5 

Dillon Gabor879
EVO Gymnastics

7.900 4.000 9.9004.500 7.3007.250 40.850
6 5 7 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Sam Kostine878
TNT - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0008.150 7.8007.300 23.250
7 6T 3 7 5 5T 7 

7 
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